EGILSHOLL

TUE 13 SEP 2016
START TIME 19:45/ END TIME 13:57

ICE HOCKEY

ISLANDSMOTID [ ISHOKKI 2.FL DIV II

PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 1

Spectators

Referee(s)

Team Statistics

Period

1

2

3
Total

1st Period

Score
6: 2

1
6: 2
5

GAME SUMMARY

BJO-SR13-5(6-2,1-1,6-2)

Linesmen
PIM TPP
4: 4 00:00 : 00:00
2: 4 11:24 : 00:00
6: 2 02:04 : 05:43
12: 10 18:00: 05:43

GK
GK
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Penalty
Penalty

Penalty
Goal

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

3rd Period

Time ET/Res Team Type
00:00
00:00
00:27

00:27
01:10

01:58

05:51

07:10

10:40

13:04

13:30

13:30

15:59
16:10

BJO

SR
1:0 BJO
00:27 SR
1:1 SR
1:2 SR
2:2 BJO
3:2 BJO
4:2 BJO
5:2 BJO
31:30 BJO
31:30 SR
33:56 BJO
6:2 BJO

EQ

2 min.

EQ
EQ
EQ
EQ
EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ

Time ET/Res Team Type

24:04
27:45
33:28
35:07

36:55

42:04 SR
45:45 SR
51:28 BJO
6:3 SR

7:3 BJO

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

EQ
EQ

10
16

10

13

10

9

15

3

14

10
6

No

16
16

6
10

2

MOJZYSZEK M
HJALTESTED A
OLAFSSON E

ATLASON S
ARNASONH

ATLASON S

JOHANNSSON H

SVERRISSON H

KRISTINSSON K

INDUSS E

ARASON V

SONDRUSON O

SVERRISSON H
STEFANSSON H

Name
ARNASON H
ARNASON H
STEFANSSON H
ATLASON S

OLAFSSON E

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in

(1) 9 KRISTINSSON K

15 INDUSS E
- Slashing
@

(1) 16 ARNASON

H

(1) 2 OLAFSSONE

(€0

(1) 15INDUSSE

(1) 21 ARNASON J

BJO 1 2 3 5
SR 3110141620

On Ice

BJO
SR
BJO
SR
BJO
SR
BJO
SR
BJO

1 3561013
3116202224
1 3561013
31 7101416
1 31321
311014162022
136 71013
31 714162024
12 3 91320
SR 311014162026
BJO 1 2 91521
SR 31

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

- Roughing / start serving at 33:30
- Slashing / start serving at 33:30
- High Sticking / start serving at 35:59
1) 9 KRISTINSSON K
2 OLAFSSON E

Onlce BJO
SR

1267 921
311114162224

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Cross-Checking

- Hooking
- Hooking

(2) 16 ARNASON H

@

Onlce BJO 1 7 8182021
SR 31 7102024

Onlice BJO 1 2 7 91521
SR 3110162224

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Goal

48:55

49:05
50:00
50:42
50:59
51:56

52:45

52:48

ET/Res Team Type
8:3 BJO EQ
47:05 BJO 2 min.
50:00 SR 2 min.
48:42 BJO 2 min.
50:00 BJO  2min.
9:3 BJO EQ

EA
10:3 BJO EQ
10:4 SR EQ

KRISTINSSON K

ARASON V
SONDRUSON O
STEFANSSON H
ARASON V
OLAFSSON E

SVERRISSON H

ARNASONH

@

- Tripping
- Slashing
- Tripping
- Boarding

(3)
(2 3 ARASONV

@

Onlce BJO 1 91521
SR 311011141620

Onlce BJO 2 3 91320
SR 31 711162224

Onlce BJO 1 3 7101318
SR 31 711162224

Onlce BJO 1 610132021
SR 311011162224
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EGILSHOLL ICE HOCKEY
ISLANDSMOTID [ ISHOKKI 2.FL DIV II

TUE 13 SEP 2016 PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 1
START TIME 19:45 / END TIME 13:57

Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal 53:10 11:4 BJO EQ 10 SVERRISSON H ?3) Onlce BJO 1 310131821
SR 31 711162224
Goal 54:08 11:5 SR EQ 16 ARNASONH (3) 22 AEVARSSONH Onlice BJO 1 3 6101320
24 KRISTJONSSON V SR 3116202224
Goal 57:36 12:5 BJO EQ 15 INDUSSE 2) 8 BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Onlce BJO 1 811152122
H SR 3110162024
Goal 59:24 13:5 BJO EQ 15 INDUSSE 3) 2 OLAFSSON E Onlce BJO 1 5 91521
SR 31 7162224
GK 60:00 BJO 1 MOJZYSZEK M - Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00 SR 31 HJALTESTED A - Goalkeeper
out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : BJO - Bjdrninn Team : SR - SR
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
1 MOJZYSZEK Maksymilian 48 43 60:00 31 HJALTESTED Arnar 26 13 60:00

Game Statistics

Head Coach : Shots on Goal
No Pos Name (€] A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2 F OLAFSSON Elvar 3 3 6 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +6
3D ARASON Vignir 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +4
9 F KRISTINSSON Kristjan 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +7
15 F INDUSS Edmunds 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +5
21 F ARNASON Jon 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +6
5D HELGASON Jon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
6 F STEFANSSON Hugi 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
10 F SVERRISSON Hilmar 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
13 F JOHANNSSON Hjalti 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +2
7D BIRGISSON Kristofer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
8 F BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Harpa 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
18 D BIRGISDOTTIR Mariana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
20 F ARNARSDOTTIR Lena 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
22 F VALGEIRSSON Orri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
4 F ROBERTSSON Kristofer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 F SIGURDARDOTTIR Gudrun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
14 F BERNHOFT Tomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
115 F MARK Skot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9 8 9 26 0
1 GK MOJZYSZEK Maksymilian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 13 10 23 12 0 0 0 0.00 9 8 9 26

Team : SR ()
Head Coach :

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name (S P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS
7F HAFSTEINSDOTTIR Alexandra +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
10 F ATLASON Solvi 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3
11 F MAACK Styrmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -4
14 D SONDRUSON Omar 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -5
16 D ARNASON Hakon 3 2 5 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -8
20 D STEINSEN Isak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3
22 F AEVARSSON Hilmir 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -4
24 F KRISTIJONSSON Viktor 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -4
26 D FRANKLINSSON Hnikarr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
115 F SKOT Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9 20 19 48 0
31 GK HJALTESTED Arnar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 9 10 0 0 0 0.00 9 20 19 48
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LEGEND

(G) Goals in tournament +/- Plus/minus net +A Assistant captain A Assists

D Defence EQ Egqual strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward

FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+ Face-offs won FO+/-  Face-offs net
G Goals GK  Goalkeeper MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number
OT  Overtime P Points PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

TPP Time on power play TS  Total shots
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